
Tutor Tutor Email Day Course Course# Start End Modality Location/Zoom ID
Anbin Rhee abrhee@vt.edu Sunday STAT 4706 11:00am 12:00pm Zoom TBD
Anbin Rhee abrhee@vt.edu Tuesday STAT 4706 12:30on 1:30pm Zoom TBD
Anna Flowers arflowers@vt.edu Tuesday STAT 3615 5:30pm 7:30pm In-person 1800/1860  Litton-Reaves Hall
Anna Flowers arflowers@vt.edu Tuesday STAT 3704 5:30pm 7:30pm In-person 1800/1860  Litton-Reaves Hall
Chen Qian chenqian@vt edu Monday STAT 4706 9:00am 10:00am Zoom TBD
Erik Larsson larssoneg@vt.edu Monday STAT 3615 2:00pm 4:00pm Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/82658834679
Erik Larsson larssoneg@vt.edu Monday STAT 4214 2:00pm 4:00pm Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/82658834679
Kexin Xie kexinx@vt.edu Tuesday STAT 3615 5:30pm 7:30pm Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/9434560576
Kexin Xie kexinx@vt.edu Tuesday STAT 3704 5:30pm 7:30pm Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/9434560576
Liang Shi sliang@vt.edu Thursday STAT 3615 5:30pm 7:30pm Zoom TBD
Mengkun Chen mengkun21@vt.edu Monday STAT 3104 5:30pm 7:30pm In-person 1800/1860  Litton-Reaves Hall
Mengkun Chen mengkun21@vt.edu Monday STAT 5615 5:30pm 7:30pm In-person 1800/1860  Litton-Reaves Hall
Mingang Kim kmg0122@vt.edu Sunday STAT 4705 3:30pm 5:30pm In-person 1800/1860  Litton-Reaves Hall
Parul Vijay Patil parulvijay@vt.edu Monday STAT 3704 5:30pm 7:30pm In-person 1800/1860  Litton-Reaves Hall
Piper Zimmerman poz3615@vt.edu Sunday STAT 2004 12:00pm 1:00pm Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/81246033209
Piper Zimmerman poz3615@vt.edu Sunday STAT 3604 12:00pm 1:00pm Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/81246033209
Piper Zimmerman poz3615@vt.edu Thursday STAT 3604 6:30pm 7:30pm Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/82717365330
Piper Zimmerman poz3615@vt.edu Thursday STAT 3615 6:30pm 7:30pm In-person 1800/1860  Litton-Reaves Hall
Qing Guo qguo0701@vt.edu Monday STAT 2004 1:00pm 2:00pn Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/7187457320
Radhakrishna Adhikari rka@vt.edu Tuesday STAT 3615 5:30pm 6:30pm In-person 1800/1860  Litton-Reaves Hall
Sarah Church sarahc21@vt.edu Tuesday STAT 3604 5:30pm 6:30pm In-person 1800/1860  Litton-Reaves Hall
Sarah Church sarahc21@vt.edu Tuesday STAT 3615 5:30pm 6:30pm In-person 1800/1860  Litton-Reaves Hall
Sarah Church sarahc21@vt.edu Wednesday STAT 3604 5:30pm 6:30pm In-person 1800/1860  Litton-Reaves Hall
Sarah Church sarahc21@vt.edu Wednesday STAT 3615 5:30pm 6:30pm In-person 1800/1860  Litton-Reaves Hall
Simin Zheng siminzheng@vt.edu Sunday STAT 4714 4:30pm 5:30pm In-person 1800/1860  Litton-Reaves Hall
Tian Jiang tianjiang@vt.edu Sunday STAT 4105 5:30pm 7:30pm Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/85676657951
Tian Jiang tianjiang@vt.edu Sunday STAT 4204 5:30pm 7:30pm Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/85676657951
Tsering Dolkar tdolkar@vt.edu Monday STAT 3654 2:00pm 3:00pm Zoom TBD
Tsering Dolkar tdolkar@vt.edu Wednesday STAT 3654 2:00pm 3:00pm Zoom TBD
Ummay Khayrunnesa 
Anika

ummaykhayrunnesa
@vt.edu Monday STAT 3005 11:30pm 1:30pm Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/88669720699

Ummay Khayrunnesa 
Anika

ummaykhayrunnesa
@vt.edu Monday STAT 3006 11:30pm 1:30pm Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/88669720699

Xiaofan Zhu zxiaofan@vt.edu Thursday STAT 4705 6:00pm 7:00pm Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/2198796082
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Xiaofan Zhu zxiaofan@vt.edu Tuesday STAT 4705 2:00pm 3:00pm Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/2198796082
Xinlei Zhang Xinleiz@vt.edu Thursday STAT 2004 2:30pm 4:30pm Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/81443287453
Xinlei Zhang Xinleiz@vt.edu Thursday STAT 3604 2:30pm 4:30pm Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/81443287453
Xinlei Zhang Xinleiz@vt.edu Thursday STAT 3615 2:30pm 4:30pm Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/81443287453
Xinyin Song xinyis@vt.edu Monday STAT 3615 6:00pm 7:00pm Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/88395016074
Xueying Liu xliu96@vt.edu Wednesday STAT 3704 6:00pm 7:00pm Zoom TBD
Yanran Wei weiy3@vt.edu Monday STAT 4714 4:00pm 5:00pm Zoom TBD
Yixin Chen yixinc@vt.edu Thursday STAT 3604 6:30pm 7:30pm Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/89268088808
Yixin Chen yixinc@vt.edu Tuesday STAT 3604 6:30pm 7:30pm Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/89268088808
Youhui Ye yye1997@vt.edu Thursday STAT 4204 6:30pm 7:30pm In-person 1800/1860  Litton-Reaves Hall
Youhui Ye yye1997@vt.edu Thursday STAT 4714 6:30pm 7:30pm In-person 1800/1860  Litton-Reaves Hall
Youhui Ye yye1997@vt.edu Tuesday STAT 4204 6:30pm 7:30pm In-person 1800/1860  Litton-Reaves Hall
Youhui Ye yye1997@vt.edu Tuesday STAT 4714 6:30pm 7:30pm In-person 1800/1860  Litton-Reaves Hall
Youngjin Cho youngjin@vt.edu Sunday CMDA 2014 11:00am 12:00pm Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/6031458936
Zhengzhi Lin zhengzhi@vt.edu Wednesday STAT 3615 3:00pm 5:00pm Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/8294908385 
Zhihao Hu huzhihao@vt.edu Sunday STAT 2004 10:00am 11:00am Zoom https://virginiatech.zoom.us/j/82164831304


